CONTENTS

Preface

. The Pursuit of Intelligence
Prolegomenon

Two Components of Intelligence
Experiential Learning

. Learning through Replicating Success

Two Modes of Intelligent Adaptation

The Replication of Success

Complications in Success Replication

Low-Intellect Learning and High-Intellect
Explanations

. Learning through Stories and Models
Stories and Models

The Stories of Organizations

Mythic Themes

Truth, Justice, and Beauty

vil

0 ] W =

14
16
25

35

42
44
51
55
62



vi

4.

CONTENTS

Generating Novelty

Adaptation as an Enemy of Novelty

The Novelty Puzzle

Two Theoretical Tracks for Understanding Novelty
The Survival of Mechanisms of Novelty

The Engineering of Novelty

. The Lessons of Experience

Experience as a Useful Teacher
Experience as an Imperfect Teacher
Experience and Human Intellect

References
Index

74
76
79
81
86
95

99
101
104
117

121
145



