

CONTENTS

<i>Preface</i>	vii
1. The Pursuit of Intelligence	1
<i>Prolegomenon</i>	3
<i>Two Components of Intelligence</i>	7
<i>Experiential Learning</i>	8
2. Learning through Replicating Success	14
<i>Two Modes of Intelligent Adaptation</i>	14
<i>The Replication of Success</i>	16
<i>Complications in Success Replication</i>	25
<i>Low-Intellect Learning and High-Intellect Explanations</i>	35
3. Learning through Stories and Models	42
<i>Stories and Models</i>	44
<i>The Stories of Organizations</i>	51
<i>Mythic Themes</i>	55
<i>Truth, Justice, and Beauty</i>	62

4. Generating Novelty	74
<i>Adaptation as an Enemy of Novelty</i>	76
<i>The Novelty Puzzle</i>	79
<i>Two Theoretical Tracks for Understanding Novelty</i>	81
<i>The Survival of Mechanisms of Novelty</i>	86
<i>The Engineering of Novelty</i>	95
5. The Lessons of Experience	99
<i>Experience as a Useful Teacher</i>	101
<i>Experience as an Imperfect Teacher</i>	104
<i>Experience and Human Intellect</i>	117
<i>References</i>	121
<i>Index</i>	145